■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認ください。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納入仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
2003年
11月
設定用磁気式エンコーダ MANUAL SETTING TYPE
MAGNETIC ENCODERS
２５０P/R、２５６P/Rだからラクラク設定
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
RMS20 - 250 - 201 - 1
シリーズ名　Series name
分解能　Resolution (P/R)
100, 250, 256
出力端子　Output connection
1：ケーブル出力　Cable wire
出力相 Output phase
2：“A” & “B”
分解能
Resolution
項目
Item
電源電圧
Input voltage
型式
Part number
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
100 (P/R)
250 (P/R)
256 (P/R)
RMS20-100-201-1
RMS20-250-201-1
RMS20-256-201-1
5 V
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
回転トルク
Rotational torque
慣性モーメント
Inertia
シャフト荷重
（取付時）
Shaft loading
(When mounting)
ラジアル方向
Radial
スラスト方向
Axial
機械的回転寿命
Rotational life
質　量
Net weight
ネジ締め強度
Strength of tighten screw
使用温度範囲
Operating temp. range
保存温度範囲
Storage temp. range
電源電圧
Input voltage
電源電流
Input current
出力波形
Output wave form
出力相
Output phases
分解能 (P/R)
Resolution
A、B位相差
Phase difference of outputs A & B
最大応答周波数
Maximum frequency response
出力信号
Output signal
“1 (High)”
“0 (Low)”
検出部
Sensor
■標準仕様　STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
DC5 V ± 5 %